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Session 2

NIEDZ. 4 GRU 2022  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 8  (86kg) TKACZ Dawid ZPM
BIDZIŃSKI Sylwester MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GOLUCH Artur SWI
DSL
SL
PKR
KPM

BARTKOWIAK Maria
CZERWINSKI Andrzej
CEL Marcin
DZIURGOT Maciej
GRZELAK Krzysztof

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 9  (86kg) SZCZEPANIAK Klemens MLP
MAJKA Marcin PKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB MAJCHER Tomasz WLP
POM
MAZ
PDL
LUB

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz
LYSAK Józef
NEC Sebastian
RAFALOWSKI Pawel
CIESLAK Marek

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 10  (86kg) KALETA Dominik SWI
WODZINSKI Mateusz SL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM KURTYS Kamil DSL
PKR
KPM
WLP
PDL

CZERWINSKI Andrzej
DZIURGOT Maciej
GRZELAK Krzysztof
KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz
RAFALOWSKI Pawel

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 11  (86kg) STRASZEWSKI Jakub KPM
WIKTOROWSKI Michal WM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PKR DZIURGOT Maciej SWI
SL
SL
POM
MLP

BARTKOWIAK Maria
CEL Marcin
FALKIEWICZ Artur
LYSAK Józef
MIETLA Kazimierz

30:26
30:26
30:24
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

5 12  (86kg) SCISKALA Marcin SL
ATANOWICZ Patryk MAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM GRZELAK Krzysztof DSL
SWI
KPM
LUB
LUB

CZERWINSKI Andrzej
GOLUCH Artur
KURTYS Kamil
MAJCHER Tomasz
CIESLAK Marek

25:30
27:30
25:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

6 13  (92kg) SLENDAK Kamil KPM
NOWAK Jonatan SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI BARTKOWIAK Maria PKR
WLP
POM
MAZ
PDL

DZIURGOT Maciej
KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz
LYSAK Józef
NEC Sebastian
RAFALOWSKI Pawel

30:26
30:27
30:24
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

7 14  (92kg) KLEBAN Adam ZPM
BYLINA Adam LUB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WLP KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz DSL
PKR
KPM
POM
MAZ

CZERWINSKI Andrzej
DZIURGOT Maciej
GRZELAK Krzysztof
LYSAK Józef
NEC Sebastian

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 15  (92kg) TUTAK Adam PKR
MAJCHRZAK Sebastian WLP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ NEC Sebastian SWI
DSL
SL
SL
MLP

BARTKOWIAK Maria
CZERWINSKI Andrzej
CEL Marcin
FALKIEWICZ Artur
MIETLA Kazimierz

-
-
-
-
-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 16  (92kg) WIECH Kamil MLP
GLOWACKI Dominik SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB CIESLAK Marek PDL
LUB
KPM
SWI
PKR

RAFALOWSKI Pawel
MAJCHER Tomasz
KURTYS Kamil
GOLUCH Artur
DZIURGOT Maciej

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 3

NIEDZ. 4 GRU 2022  17,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 17  (51kg) ROSZAK Mikolaj WLP
STEPNIAK Michal LUB BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GOLUCH Artur SL
KPM
MLP
MAZ
DSL

CEL Marcin
KURTYS Kamil
MIETLA Kazimierz
NEC Sebastian
CZERWINSKI Andrzej

18:20
20:18
19:19
19:19
18:20

RED
BLUE

2 18  (51kg) SUROWIEC Daniel SWI
FORTUNA Bartlomiej MAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL CZERWINSKI Andrzej WLP
SL
SWI
KPM
MLP

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz
CEL Marcin
GOLUCH Artur
KURTYS Kamil
MIETLA Kazimierz

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 19  (67kg) RZEPKA Kacper PKR
DAWIEC Michal MLP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WLP KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz SWI
DSL
SL
KPM
MAZ

GOLUCH Artur
CZERWINSKI Andrzej
CEL Marcin
KURTYS Kamil
NEC Sebastian

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 20  (67kg) PIOTROWSKI Daniel ZPM
BRZAKALA Szymon MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM KURTYS Kamil DSL
WLP
SWI
MLP
SL

CZERWINSKI Andrzej
KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz
GOLUCH Artur
MIETLA Kazimierz
CEL Marcin

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 21  (67kg) ROSZKOWSKI Dominik PDL
NAJBERG Mateusz SWI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLP MIETLA Kazimierz MAZ
KPM
WLP
SL
DSL

NEC Sebastian
KURTYS Kamil
KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz
CEL Marcin
CZERWINSKI Andrzej

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 22  (67kg) MLODZIŃSKI Kamil SL
OSZCZEPALSKI Filip SWI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ NEC Sebastian DSL
SWI
WLP
SL
KPM

CZERWINSKI Andrzej
GOLUCH Artur
KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz
CEL Marcin
KURTYS Kamil

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 23  (67kg) SADOWSKI Jan MAZ
KOS Hubert POM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL CZERWINSKI Andrzej MLP
KPM
SWI
WLP
SL

MIETLA Kazimierz
KURTYS Kamil
GOLUCH Artur
KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz
CEL Marcin

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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